Ponis C2

10 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JACKSON DU MEURLOIR

ALISCO DU ROQUET / MAYA
X LINARO /2019 / GELDING
/ TORDO / PONI

TOP GOYA DE LA
GALARDIERE
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

TUCKER
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / APALOUSSA /
PONI

STELLA'S AMORE
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
MALE / RUANO / PONI

SIR URLICK
NONE / NONE / 2011/
GELDING / TORDO / NONE

IPIPIPE LOVE DE CE
HELIOS LOVE DE CE /
NANOUCHKA /2018 /
FEMALE / GRIS / NEW

FOREST

CHAMADE D'ISCLA
ROYAL ARONN DU VASALL
/ CINQ VINGT HUIT / 2012/

FEMALE / ALAZAN / SF

FILOUTTE DE CROIX

TOTHAMHILL AVIATOR /

IMAGE / 2015 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / PONI

CRISTAL MERANIERE
RADJA MERANIERE / NINE
MERANIERE / 2012 / MALE
/ PALOMINO / PALOMINO

DOUCHKA DU CHENE
VERT
AMIRAL DE MINUIT / ALIZEE
DES GUERNES / 2013 /
FEMALE / BAYO / SF

TRIUMPH MERANIERE
KILI
PRINCE DU QUESNAY /
BELLE DU VALL Ill /2007 /

None

L.A.C.

163509

162062

109586

164223

162877

158869

137874

162963

144444

149351

143866

Ayto de Alcobendas

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ TOLOSANA,
Natalia
LOLA NOGALES. /
ECURIE DU MEURLOIR

TENGHAGE LEAL,
Chloe
NONE / NONE

URETA SAENZ PENA
SWOBODA, Alba
AIDA MONTERO / NONE

JURADO
SANTACRUZ,
Cristina
RICARDO DEL CAMPO
LOPEZ CRESPO / NONE

BOGOS CARMENA,
Cayetana
REBECA CARMENA
LOPEZ / NONE

DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS, Miguel
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
EMMANUELLE RABILLON

ANDERSEN
AVENDANO, Ella
ELLA ANDERSEN
AVENDANO / ELEVAGE
D'ISCLA

PRADO GARCIA,
Amanda
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ / NONE

MUNOZ PALACIN,
Marta
EL VINILO AGRIBUSINES
SL / NONE

PASTOR DIAZ, Maria

XABIER ZABALETA /
EARL DU CHENE VERT

FRAGUAS SOLANO,
Maria
LUIS MANUEL ROJO
GARCIA / MMR. NELLY

L.D.N.

202498

284477

287651

321942

335023

265929

281927

321667

283444

281203

323587
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